


Item Sub Parts_No. Description Portuguese Description English Qty
1 286265-0 TAMPA 31 CAP 31 1
4 416410-5 PROTETOR DO MANDRIL CHUCK COVER 1
5 323820-8 ANEL DO MANDRIL CHUCK RING 1
6 344205-5 ABRACADEIRA BELT 1
7 266092-1 PARAFUSO CAB QUADR M8X60 SQUARE BOLT M8X60 1
8 267719-6 ARRUELA QUAD. 9 SQUARE WASHER 9 1
9 213313-2 VEDADOR DO OLEO 20 OIL SEAL 20 1
10 150965-7 CAIXA DA ENGR COMPL GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE 1
11 266069-6 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X45 TAPPING SCREW 4X45 4
12 211323-3 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 6904LLU BALL BEARING 6904LLU 1
13 231962-3 ANEL MOLA 26 RING SPRING 26 1
14 267132-8 ARRUELA LISA 29 FLAT WASHER 29 1
15 233109-5 MOLA DE COMPRES 29 COMPRESSION SPRING 29 1
16 226290-9 ENGRENAGEM 48 SPUR GEAR 48 1
17 216022-2 ESFERA DE ACO 7.0 STEEL BALL 7.0 1
18 216011-7 ESFERA DE ACO 5.6 STEEL BALL 5.6 4
19 323822-4 FIXADOR DA FERRAM TOOL HOLDER 1
20 267129-7 ARRUELA LISA 27 FLAT WASHER 27 1
21 213063-9 ANEL O' RING 10                         O RING 10 1
22 323818-5 GOLPEADOR P/HR2420 IMPACT BOLT 1
23 213117-2 ANEL O' RING 11                         O RING 11 1
24 322740-3 GOLPEADOR STRIKER 1
25 213214-4 ANEL O' RING 16                         O RING 16 1
26 256099-5 PINO 6 PIN 6 1
27 331446-2 PISTAO DO CILIN PISTON CYLINDER 1
28 212005-0 ROLAMENTO DE AGULHA 810 NEEDLE BEARING 810 1
29 331447-0 BIELA CONNECTING ROD 1
30 322741-1 MANIVELA CRANK SHAFT 1
31 211098-4 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 699ZZ BALL BEARING 699ZZ 1
32 267130-2 ARRUELA LISA 9 FLAT WASHER 9 1
33 211099-2 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 689ZZ BALL BEARING 689ZZ 1
34 159761-0 CAIXA DA MANIVELA COMPL CRANK HOUSING COMPLETE 1
35 212110-3 ROLAMENTO DE ENCOSTO 1224 THRUST NEEDLE BEARING 1224 1
36 226726-8 ENGRENAGEM PINHAO 12 STRAIGHT BEVEL GEAR 12 1
37 415630-8 TAMPA DA ENGR GEAR COVER 1
38 911526-6 PARAFUSO CRM 6X16 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X16 2
39 911576-1 PARAFUSO CRM 4X50 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X50 3
40 226434-1 ENGRENAGEM HELICOIDAL 31 HELICAL GEAR 31 1
41 233110-0 MOLA DE COMPRES 8 COMPRESSION SPRING 8 1
42 226725-0 ENGRENAGEM PINHAO 14 STRAIGHT BEVEL GEAR 14 1
43 267131-0 ARRUELA LISA 8 FLAT WASHER 8 1
44 322743-7 CAME CLUTCH CAM 1
45 233089-5 MOLA DE COMPRES 12 COMPRESSION SPRING 12 1
46 253744-3 ARRUELA LISA 12 FLAT WASHER 12 1
47 226293-3 ENGRENAGEM 10 SPUR GEAR 10 1
48 211012-0 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 606ZZ BALL BEARING 606ZZ 1
50 213261-5 ANEL O' RING 17                         O RING 17 1
51 152471-8 ALAVANCA DE MUD COMPL CHANGE LEVER COMPLETE 1
52 251392-2 PARAFUSO CRM 4X10 PAN HEAD SCREW M4 1
53 134777-6 CONJUNTO DO PUNHO 36                    GRIP 36 ASS'Y 1

D10 INC. 6-8,54-56
54 931202-6 PORCA SEXT M5 HEX. NUT M5 1

MODEL HR2420



Item Sub Parts_No. Description Portuguese Description English Qty
MODEL HR2420

55 415658-6 BASE DO PUNHO GRIP BASE 1
56 265720-5 PARAFUSO BORB M5X14 THUMB SCREW M5X14 1
57 213720-9 ANEL O' RING 67                         O RING 67 1
58 159760-2 TAMPA DA CX DE ENGR COMPL INNER HOUSING COMPLETE 1
59 211051-0 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 609LLB BALL BEARING 609LLB 1
60 241883-1 VENTOINHA 60 FAN 60 1
61 517141-0 ROTOR COMPL -110V ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V 1

D10 INC. 60,62,63
61 517403-6 ROTOR COMPL -220V ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V 1

D10 INC. 60,62,63
62 681600-1 ARRUELA DE ISOL INSULATION WASHER 1
63 211021-9 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 607LLB BALL BEARING 607LLB 1
64 253842-3 ARRUELA LISA 14 FLAT WASHER 14 1
65 415628-5 GUIA DA VENTOINHA BAFFLE PLATE 1
66 633351-2 ESTATOR COMPL - 110V                            FIELD 115V 1
66 633353-8 ESTATOR COMPL - 220V                      FIELD 220V 1
67 416926-0 CAIXA DO MOTOR MOTOR HOUSING 1
68 858720-8 ETIQUETA DE IDENT HR2420                NAME PLATE HR2420 1
69 682502-4 PROTETOR DO FIO 8-85 CORD GUARD 8-85 1
70 696314-9 CABO ELET 1.0-2-2.5 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.5 1
71 687063-9 PRENDEDOR DO FIO AZ STRAIN RELIEF 1
72 265995-6 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X18 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 2
73 416248-8 TAMPA DO PUNHO HANDLE COVER 1
75 650514-5 INTERRUPTOR TG803BLA-1 SWITCH TG803BLA-1 1
75 650514-5 INTERRUPTOR TG803BLA-1 SWITCH TG803BLA-1 1
76 415629-3 ALAVANCA DO INTERR SWITCH LEVER 1
77 819063-3 ETIQUETA MAKITA MAKITA LABEL 1
78 266052-3 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X60 TAPPING SCREW 4X60 2
79 191962-4 ESCOVA DE CARVAO CB-419 CARBON BRUSH CB-419 1
80 643923-5 GUIA DE CARVAO BRUSH HOLDER 2
81 265995-6 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X18 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 6
82 233203-3 MOLA DE COMPRES 38 COMPRESSION SPRING 38 1
83 231979-6 ANEL MOLA 17 RING SPRING 17 1
84 231936-4 ANEL MOLA 30.5 RING SPRING 30.5 1
85 323819-3 GUIA DO ANEL SPRING GUIDE 1
86 233234-2 MOLA DE COMPRES 35 COMPRESSION SPRING 35 1
87 232190-3 MOLA EM LAM 26 LEAF SPRING 26 1
88 256447-8 PINO 8 PIN 8 1
89 344690-2 ARRUELA DA GUIA GUIDE WASHER 1

A01 321144-6 LIMITADOR DE PROFUND DEPTH GAUGE 1
A02 824487-0 MALETA PLAST                            PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 1


	HR2420_01.tif
	HR2420_LIST.pdf

